
対象施設一覧

8

岸和田市岸城町１－18

10

11

13

岸和田市立公民館・中央地区公民館

新条地区公民館 岸和田市荒木町2丁目22-8

きしわだ自然資料館14

光明地区公民館 岸和田市尾生町1231‐3

12 春木地区公民館 岸和田市春木宮川町5-16

番号

1

2

3

施設名 所在地

岸和田市本町６－１

4 市庁舎　本庁 岸和田市岸城町７－１

市庁舎　第２別館

職員会館

市庁舎　別館

岸和田市本町５－４

岸和田市岸城町５－８

岸和田市荒木町1丁目17番1号

5 岸和田市立斎場 岸和田市流木町1092-1

6

7

9

八木市民センター

山直市民センター 岸和田市三田町715-１

岸和田市池尻町３３９-２

桜台市民センター 岸和田市下松町4丁目17番1号

岸和田市立保健センター 岸和田市別所町3丁目12-1

15

岸和田市堺町1-1

岸和田市堺町6番5号

岸和田市岸城町7－１

岸和田市立文化会館

桜台保育所

19 消防署　岸城分署

16

17 岸和田市尾生町5丁目3－40　

18 消防本部 岸和田市上松町3丁目7－21

岸和田市立図書館
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番号 施設名 所在地

岸和田市荒木町２丁目１番１号

岸和田市荒木町２丁目４番３３号

岸和田市下池田町３丁目６番４号

朝陽小学校

東光小学校

岸和田市春木宮川町１１番１３号

岸和田市磯上町２丁目４番１号

岸和田市小松里町７６８番地の１

光明小学校 岸和田市尾生町５６４番地

岸和田市大町３丁目２２番１号

23 城内小学校

32

34

35

36

37

38

城北小学校

新条小学校

八木北小学校

男女共同参画センター・大宮地区公民
館

岸和田市加守町4丁目6番18号

岸和田市紙屋町１２番２０号

岸和田市上野町西１番２８号

岸和田市別所町２丁目１番３０号

岸和田市畑町３丁目１２番１号

岸和田市天神山町１丁目１番１号

岸和田市宮前町７番１号

岸和田市南上町２丁目３番１号

天神山小学校

中央小学校 岸和田市堺町1番10号

21 学校給食センター 岸和田市岸の丘町3丁目6番60号

29

25

26

28

20

33

22

24 浜小学校

春木小学校

大芝小学校

大宮小学校

27 旭小学校 岸和田市土生町７丁目５番15号

30 修斉小学校 岸和田市土生滝町５２１番地

31 東葛城小学校 岸和田市河合町１８３３番地の４

太田小学校

八木小学校

39 八木南小学校

40
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番号 施設名 所在地

岸和田市下松町１２５５番地

葛城中学校 岸和田市土生町２１３番地の１

岸和田市土生町６０４番地

49

光陽中学校 岸和田市藤井町３丁目６番６号

野村中学校 岸和田市下野町２丁目13番18号

岸和田市田治米町４６０番地

岸和田市内畑町１０４１番地

常盤小学校 岸和田市下松町８８５番地

岸和田市三田町１４６番地

岸和田市野田町２丁目19番19号

山直南小学校 岸和田市稲葉町２０番地

55

57

春木中学校 岸和田市松風町１０番６５号

北中学校 岸和田市春木旭町３３番１号

岸和田市立産業高等学校 岸和田市別所町３丁目３３ー１

土生中学校

岸和田市三田町１０３０番地山直中学校

56 山滝中学校 岸和田市内畑町１６６番地の３

52 久米田中学校 岸和田市池尻町７０５番地

50

51

53

54

46 岸城中学校

43

44

城東小学校

47

48

桜台中学校

45 山滝小学校

山直北小学校42

41
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